Sr.

No.

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19
21
22

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Business Name

Customer Name / Customer Code

Address

Name of the Person met

Designation of the Contacted Person

in that Firm

Address Findings

Business Premises owned or rental

Number of years in Business

Merchant Premises is in residential or

commercial building

Nature Of Goods sold or services
given at merchant location

Level of Stock/Inventory seen at
merchant location
(Good/Average/Nominal)

Number of Employees at the
merchant location

Pinelab Machine/QR seen or not
Merchant Neighbour Name
Neighbour feedback on merchant
Business Premise Size

Business Board seen (Yes/No)

GPS Location

Fv Status
Gist of Discussions

Location Status

SASWAT RANJAN

PINE_407

59 DIWAN MOLLAHA NAUZR GHAT, NEAR

CHITRUGUPTA MANDIR ,Patna, Bihar
SASWAT RANJAN

onwer

Address found
Owned

2

Residential

computer accessories

Average

Yes

rakesh

Positive

Less than 500 sq ft

Name board appearing on the door

7MQ7J656+4V J656+5W6, Nauzer Ghat
Diwan Mohalla Rd, Sadikpur, Patna, Bihar
800008, India

Positive
Positive

UnMatched



23 Device Pic

J6F;6+5W6 Nauzer. Ghat DiwangMoehalla Rd, .
05-08-2025 03:07:517 prm— -

25.6080968,85.2121905
Pincode : 800008

SWAT R

2 Patna - 500008
24 Name Board
LESALE DISTRIBUTOR

R ACCESSORIES 8 GRAPHICSGARDN, -
ll

25 Inside of the Shop

05-08-2¢
25.6080968
Pincode : 8C




26

27

a A W DN

Outside of the Shop

J656+5W6, Nauzer Ghat Diwan Mohalla Rd, .
05-08-2025 03:02:54 pm

25.6078021,85.212215
Pincode : 800008

Merchant Photo

J656+5RF, Nauzer Ghat Diwan
05-08-2025 03:02:39 pm

25.6078419,85.2120649
Pincode : 800008

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey

* Overall opinion on the account activity.



