

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Sr. No.	Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields	
1	Business Name	SASWAT RANJAN
2	Customer Name / Customer Code	PINE_407
3	Address	59 DIWAN MOLLAHA NAUZR GHAT, NEAR CHITRUGUPTA MANDIR ,Patna, Bihar
4	Name of the Person met	SASWAT RANJAN
5	Designation of the Contacted Person in that Firm	onwer
6	Address Findings	Address found
7	Business Premises owned or rental	Owned
8	Number of years in Business	2
9	Merchant Premises is in residential or commercial building	Residential
10	Nature Of Goods sold or services given at merchant location	computer accessories
11	Level of Stock/Inventory seen at merchant location (Good/Average/Nominal)	Average
12	Number of Employees at the merchant location	2
13	Pinelab Machine/QR seen or not	Yes
14	Merchant Neighbour Name	rakesh
15	Neighbour feedback on merchant	Positive
16	Business Premise Size	Less than 500 sq ft
17	Business Board seen (Yes/No)	Name board appearing on the door
18	GPS Location	7MQ7J656+4V J656+5W6, Nauzer Ghat Diwan Mohalla Rd, Sadikpur, Patna, Bihar 800008, India
19	Fv Status	Positive
21	Gist of Discussions	Positive
22	Location Status	UnMatched

23 Device Pic



24 Name Board



25 Inside of the Shop



26	Outside of the Shop	 <p>J656+5W6, Nauzer Ghat Diwan Mohalla Rd, . 05-08-2025 03:02:54 pm 25.6078021,85.212215 Pincode : 800008</p>
27	Merchant Photo	 <p>J656+5RF Nauzer Ghat Diwan Mohalla Rd, .. 05-08-2025 03:02:39 pm 25.6078419,85.2120649 Pincode : 800008</p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	 05-08-2025 15:03:04
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey
5	* Overall opinion on the account activity.	